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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R1 R2 R7 R8 R13 R14 R17 R18 R19 R20 R25 R26

1 POUGET David FRA 346 346 50 42 50 50 42 50 50 12

2 MILAN Nicolas FRA 324 324 36 50 42 36 50 36 24 50

3 JOUSSET Léo FRA 238 238 24 27 24 27 36 42 42 16

4 ALBOUY Alexandre FRA 229 229 42 24 36 33 27 1 30 36

- LENEUTRE Joran FRA 229 229 30 33 33 42 33 3 22 33

6 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy POL 183 183 22 22 30 0 30 33 36 10

7 FINKELSTEIN Alexandre FRA 181 181 33 30 0 0 22 27 27 42

8 MAIO Guillaume FRA 144 144 20 18 22 22 18 22 18 4

9 RENET Aurélien FRA 130 130 14 20 3 30 0 0 33 30

- RIGOULET Mathieu FRA 130 130 16 16 14 16 16 14 16 22

11 VIGUIER Lionel FRA 110 110 4 8 8 24 12 16 14 24

12 BAZIRET Julien FRA 105 105 18 14 27 2 20 24 0 0

13 MONMANEIX Pierre FRA 100 100 0 3 16 20 14 0 20 27

14 DELCROIX Cédric FRA 92 92 6 6 12 18 10 10 10 20

15 DZIADUS Laurent FRA 86 86 10 0 18 14 8 18 12 6

16 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA 83 83 27 36 0 0 0 20 0 0

17 HORN FRA 62 62 12 10 4 4 2 8 8 14

18 BRICHE Julien FRA 54 54 0 0 0 0 24 30 0 0

19 BORDAGARAY Jérémy FRA 44 44 0 12 20 12 0 0 0 0

20 FAYE Michel FRA 38 38 0 2 10 1 1 0 6 18

21 CAUVAS Benjamin FRA 33 33 1 1 1 6 6 6 4 8

22 BORDAGARAY Antoine FRA 22 22 2 4 6 10 0 0 0 0

23 NAVILLOD Yann-Maël FRA 20 20 0 0 0 8 0 12 0 0

24 NEVERS Stéphane FRA 12 12 0 0 2 3 3 4 0 0

25 LEAL Michel FRA 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 CHALIGNE Samuel FRA 6 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

27 FEBREAU Julien FRA 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 ROSTANT Gaël FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R1 R2 R7 R8 R13 R14 R17 R18 R19 R20 R25 R26

1 JOUSSET Léo FRA 129 129 10 12 10 12 25 25 25 10

2 ALBOUY Alexandre FRA 124 124 25 10 25 18 12 4 12 18

3 LENEUTRE Joran FRA 123 123 15 18 18 25 18 6 8 15

4 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy POL 94 94 8 8 15 4 15 18 18 8

5 FINKELSTEIN Alexandre FRA 93 93 18 15 0 0 10 15 10 25

6 MAIO Guillaume FRA 56 56 6 4 8 10 6 10 6 6

7 RENET Aurélien FRA 54 54 2 6 4 15 0 0 15 12

8 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA 49 49 12 25 0 0 4 8 0 0

9 BAZIRET Julien FRA 44 44 4 2 12 6 8 12 0 0

10 BORDAGARAY Antoine FRA 16 16 1 1 6 8 0 0 0 0
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2022 GENTLEMEN DRIVERS STANDINGS
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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R1 R2 R7 R8 R13 R14 R17 R18 R19 R20 R25 R26

1 RIGOULET Mathieu FRA 147 147 25 25 12 12 25 15 18 15

2 VIGUIER Lionel FRA 117 117 8 12 6 25 15 18 15 18

3 MONMANEIX Pierre FRA 109 109 0 8 15 18 18 0 25 25

4 DZIADUS Laurent FRA 94 94 15 0 18 10 10 25 12 4

5 DELCROIX Cédric FRA 89 89 10 10 10 15 12 10 10 12

6 HORN FRA 65 65 18 15 4 2 2 8 8 8

7 BORDAGARAY Jérémy FRA 51 51 0 18 25 8 0 0 0 0

8 CAUVAS Benjamin FRA 37 37 4 4 1 4 8 6 4 6

9 FAYE Michel FRA 33 33 1 6 8 0 1 1 6 10

10 NAVILLOD Yann-Maël FRA 20 20 2 0 0 6 0 12 0 0

11 LEAL Michel FRA 12 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 NEVERS Stéphane FRA 11 11 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0

13 CHALIGNE Samuel FRA 8 8 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0

14 FEBREAU Julien FRA 7 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 ROSTANT Gaël FRA 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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